
Term No Weeks Section Name Start Date Drop Deadline Mid-Point of Class Withdraw Deadline End Date Faculty Last Name Faculty First Name
20243L 4 PLB-110-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 8/31/2023 9/7/2023 9/15/2023 Hanson Sharon
20243L 4 SPH-131-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/1/2023 9/6/2023 9/15/2023 Kieper Amanda
20243L 4 DNT-209-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 10/24/2023 11/3/2023 11/10/2023 Graciana Lisa
20243L 4 SPH-131-OA230 11/11/2023 11/16/2023 11/27/2023 11/29/2023 12/9/2023 Betts Robert
20243L 5 FRE-180-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/7/2023 9/12/2023 9/22/2023 Roth Chad
20243L 5 PLB-120-H210 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 9/28/2023 10/6/2023 10/13/2023 Hanson Sharon
20243L 5 FRE-181-F210 9/23/2023 9/29/2023 10/10/2023 10/20/2023 10/27/2023 Roth Chad
20243L 5 MEC-112-X3011 10/25/2023 10/30/2023 11/8/2023 11/20/2023 12/9/2023 Pencheva Svetlina
20243L 5 MEC-102-X3011 10/26/2023 10/30/2023 11/9/2023 11/20/2023 12/9/2023 Ziemer Norbert
20243L 6 AVM-249-F210 10/28/2023 11/3/2023 11/17/2023 11/28/2023 12/9/2023 Muhammad Yahcolyah
20243L 6 AVM-249-F220 10/28/2023 11/3/2023 11/16/2023 11/27/2023 12/9/2023 Muhammad Yahcolyah
20243L 6 FRE-182-F210 10/28/2023 11/3/2023 11/16/2023 11/27/2023 12/9/2023 Roth Chad
20243L 6 AVM-249-F230 11/6/2023 11/9/2023 11/20/2023 11/27/2023 12/11/2023 Peterson Cassandra
20243L 8 ART-131-ROA03 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Foy Jeremy
20243L 8 ATM-105-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Cole Matthew
20243L 8 ATM-105-F120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Skupien John
20243L 8 AVM-244-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Schiassi Anthony
20243L 8 AVM-244-F120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/14/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Adolphson Mark
20243L 8 AVM-244-F130 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/13/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Schiassi Anthony
20243L 8 BIO-107-H101 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/22/2023 10/13/2023 Holmes Joey
20243L 8 CIS-102-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Bloome Candace
20243L 8 CIS-120-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Bloome Candace
20243L 8 CIS-121-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Bloome Candace
20243L 8 CRM-101-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/13/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Bauer Lawrence
20243L 8 DNT-208-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Graciana Lisa
20243L 8 ECE-100-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/13/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Alesandrini Sara
20243L 8 ECE-210-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Angileri Andrea
20243L 8 ENG-101-ROA03 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Heck Joann
20243L 8 GAT-110-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Fustin Scott
20243L 8 GAT-110-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Wessel Darrick
20243L 8 HUM-111-ROA02 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Nado Jason
20243L 8 NAD-101-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Miller Cheryl
20243L 8 NRS-106-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/20/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Whitworth Della
20243L 8 NRS-110-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Garbe Christine
20243L 8 NRS-221-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/29/2023 10/13/2023 Okoroti Fiona
20243L 8 NRS-223-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Zimmerman Gwendolyn
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20243L 8 NRS-235-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/29/2023 10/13/2023 Smith Makunda Tombi
20243L 8 NRS-237-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Hearns Kari
20243L 8 NRS-241-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/29/2023 10/13/2023 Higgins Jessica
20243L 8 NRS-243-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Hoffland Amanda
20243L 8 OFF-118-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Lee Gail
20243L 8 PCT-112-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Wascher Stephanie
20243L 8 PCT-122-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/14/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Wascher Stephanie
20243L 8 PCT-132-X1013 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Wascher Stephanie
20243L 8 PLB-130-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Hanson Sharon
20243L 8 SPH-131-OA130 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Bacino Michelle
20243L 8 SPH-131-OA140 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Hazen Tracy
20243L 8 SPH-201-OA230 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Kieper Amanda
20243L 8 STU-100-F101 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Hernandez Nikki
20243L 8 STU-100-F103 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 McCauley Andrea
20243L 8 STU-100-F106 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Finnegan Michael
20243L 8 STU-100-F107 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Zika Amanda
20243L 8 STU-100-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Luft Alexander
20243L 8 STU-100-F111 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Diab Lamis
20243L 8 STU-100-F113 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Westerman Margaret
20243L 8 STU-100-F115 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Gaudet Dennis
20243L 8 STU-100-F116 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/29/2023 10/13/2023 Horneij Ashli
20243L 8 STU-100-F117 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Finnegan Michael
20243L 8 STU-100-F119 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Villalobos-Hallmann Betty
20243L 8 STU-100-F209 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Finnegan Michael
20243L 8 STU-100-F210 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Graham Michele
20243L 8 STU-100-OA101 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Spielman Timothy
20243L 8 STU-100-OA102 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Herman Milana
20243L 8 STU-100-OA103 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Huntley Terrica
20243L 8 STU-100-OA104 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Gaudet Dennis
20243L 8 STU-100-OA105 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Toole Emma
20243L 8 STU-100-OA106 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Constant Laura
20243L 8 STU-100-OA107 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Gaudet Dennis
20243L 8 STU-100-OA108 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Bondurant Cornell
20243L 8 STU-100-OA109 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Etlinger Sarah
20243L 8 STU-100-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Gaudet Dennis
20243L 8 STU-100-ROA03 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Hauser Casey
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20243L 8 STU-101-H103 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Coleman Kenneth
20243L 8 STU-101-OA101 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Lonsway Amanda
20243L 8 STU-101-OA102 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Hutter Rhonda
20243L 8 STU-103-F101 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Petty Jeffrey
20243L 8 STU-103-OA101 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Graham Michele
20243L 8 STU-103-OA105 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Davis Bianca
20243L 8 WEB-101-OA110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/15/2023 9/27/2023 10/13/2023 Woulfe Eric
20243L 8 WLD-100-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Petty Jeffrey
20243L 8 WLD-100-F120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Isham William
20243L 8 WLD-153-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/19/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Bane George
20243L 8 WLD-153-F120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Henderson Bryan
20243L 8 WLD-168-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Bane George
20243L 8 WLD-168-F120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Bane George
20243L 8 WLD-172-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/18/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 Isham William
20243L 8 ATM-106-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Cole Matthew
20243L 8 ATM-106-F220 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Skupien John
20243L 8 AVM-252-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/6/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Schiassi Anthony
20243L 8 AVM-252-F220 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Adolphson Mark
20243L 8 AVM-252-F230 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Schiassi Anthony
20243L 8 BIO-106-OA201 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 BUS-101-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Blaski Karin
20243L 8 CHM-105-OA201 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Brown Elizabeth
20243L 8 CHM-110-H201 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Brown Elizabeth
20243L 8 CIS-102-H210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Kunkel Jennifer
20243L 8 CIS-102-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Kunkel Jennifer
20243L 8 CIS-124-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Bloome Candace
20243L 8 ECE-202-H210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Alesandrini Sara
20243L 8 ECE-212-H210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/7/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Angileri Andrea
20243L 8 ENG-101-OA270 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Nado Jason
20243L 8 ENG-101-OA280 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 ENG-103-OA220 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Gilbert Theresa
20243L 8 ENG-103-ROA03 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Heck Joann
20243L 8 GAT-115-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Wessel Darrick
20243L 8 MTH-115-OA202 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Parola Michael
20243L 8 NAD-101-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Russell-Birkett Christy
20243L 8 NRS-111-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Garbe Christine
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20243L 8 NRS-221-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/24/2023 12/9/2023 Okoroti Fiona
20243L 8 NRS-223-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Zimmerman Gwendolyn
20243L 8 NRS-235-H210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Smith Makunda Tombi
20243L 8 NRS-237-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/24/2023 12/9/2023 Hearns Kari
20243L 8 NRS-241-H210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/24/2023 12/9/2023 Higgins Jessica
20243L 8 NRS-243-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Hoffland Amanda
20243L 8 PCT-111-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Wascher Stephanie
20243L 8 PCT-124-H210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Wascher Stephanie
20243L 8 PCT-275-X2014 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Wascher Stephanie
20243L 8 PSY-170-ROA03 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Mehlig Lisa
20243L 8 RSP-131-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Kasten Lindsey
20243L 8 SCM-100-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Ziemer Norbert
20243L 8 SOC-190-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 SPH-131-OA270 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Hazen Tracy
20243L 8 STU-100-F102 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Hernandez Nikki
20243L 8 STU-100-F104 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 McCauley Andrea
20243L 8 STU-100-F118 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Schaefer Cynthia
20243L 8 STU-100-F204 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Zika Amanda
20243L 8 STU-100-F206 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Diab Lamis
20243L 8 STU-100-F207 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Villalobos-Hallmann Betty
20243L 8 STU-100-F208 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Luft Alexander
20243L 8 STU-100-OA111 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Spielman Timothy
20243L 8 STU-100-OA112 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Herman Milana
20243L 8 STU-100-OA201 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Huntley Terrica
20243L 8 STU-100-OA202 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Hutter Rhonda
20243L 8 STU-100-OA203 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Toole Emma
20243L 8 STU-100-OA204 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Constant Laura
20243L 8 STU-100-OA205 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Gaudet Dennis
20243L 8 STU-100-OA206 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Hauser Casey
20243L 8 STU-100-OA207 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Westerman Margaret
20243L 8 STU-100-OA208 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Horneij Ashli
20243L 8 STU-100-OA209 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 STU-100-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 STU-101-OA201 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Coleman Elizabeth
20243L 8 STU-103-DC101 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/7/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Haley Kimberly
20243L 8 STU-103-F202 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Petty Jeffrey
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20243L 8 STU-103-OA201 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Haley Kimberly
20243L 8 STU-103-OA202 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 STU-103-OA203 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 STU-103-OA204 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Coleman Kenneth
20243L 8 STU-103-OA205 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 WEB-102-OA210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 11/22/2023 12/9/2023 Woulfe Eric
20243L 8 WLD-150-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Jansen Charles
20243L 8 WLD-157-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Bane George
20243L 8 WLD-157-F220 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Henderson Bryan
20243L 8 WLD-158-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/9/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Isham William
20243L 8 WLD-158-F220 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 TBA
20243L 8 WLD-183-F210 10/14/2023 10/19/2023 11/8/2023 11/23/2023 12/9/2023 Petty Jeffrey
20243L 8 PLB-130-F210 10/21/2023 10/26/2023 11/13/2023 11/24/2023 12/9/2023 Hanson Sharon
20243L 10 AVM-103-F110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/22/2023 10/10/2023 10/27/2023 Muhammad Yahcolyah
20243L 10 AVM-103-F120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/21/2023 10/9/2023 10/27/2023 Muhammad Yahcolyah
20243L 10 AVM-103-F130 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/25/2023 10/9/2023 10/30/2023 Shaner Donald
20243L 10 FWS-110-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/26/2023 10/9/2023 10/27/2023 Rojas Linette
20243L 10 FWS-128-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/25/2023 10/9/2023 10/27/2023 Hatten Timothy
20243L 10 FWS-128-H120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 9/26/2023 10/9/2023 10/27/2023 Buss James
20243L 12 MDA-102-F010 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 10/2/2023 10/19/2023 11/11/2023 Kram Colinda
20243L 12 BIO-100-F203 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/26/2023 11/16/2023 12/9/2023 Cunningham Alison
20243L 12 BIO-103-F201 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/26/2023 11/16/2023 12/9/2023 Constant Laura
20243L 12 FWS-237-OA210 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/28/2023 11/6/2023 12/9/2023 Buss Katie
20243L 12 GEL-101-OA201 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/28/2023 11/15/2023 12/9/2023 Spinnie Julia
20243L 12 HLT-110-OA210 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/28/2023 11/15/2023 12/9/2023 Whitworth Della
20243L 12 MTH-120-F202 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/26/2023 11/16/2023 12/9/2023 Salem Raed
20243L 12 MTH-120-OA203 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/28/2023 11/15/2023 12/9/2023 Salem Raed
20243L 12 MTH-220-OA204 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/28/2023 11/15/2023 12/9/2023 Annan Sasha
20243L 12 SPH-131-OA210 9/16/2023 9/22/2023 10/28/2023 11/15/2023 12/9/2023 Kieper Amanda
20243L 13 WLD-100-F030 9/9/2023 9/15/2023 10/21/2023 11/8/2023 12/9/2023 Ashelford Ronald
20243L 14 NAD-101-F120 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 10/4/2023 10/25/2023 11/18/2023 Jarvis Audra
20243L 14 NAD-101-H110 8/19/2023 8/24/2023 10/4/2023 10/25/2023 11/18/2023 Jarvis Audra
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